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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Záležák Šimon
MS

Detský atletický klub Tlmače 
12.730

0,90

13.04
0,60

13.10
0,60

13.05
0,60

x
 

12.99
0,70

13.10
0,60 m/s

1
08 PB

Bros Dominik
 

AO Olympia Považská Bystrica 
11.530

0,20

12.16
0,40

x
 

x
 

12.77
0,60

x
 

12.77
0,60 m/s

2
08 PB 11,00

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

2. kolo M-SsAZ družstiev dorastu a juniorov
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